Double diaphragm type high working pressure PN 40,100,250 or 400
E-6.12
Differential
Pressure Gauges PMD www.rueger.com
APPLICATIONS
Differential pressure
measurement with a high
differential pressure overload

Fax + 86 - 10 8761 3727
E-mail sales@bjrueger.com
HOW TO ORDER
1) DIAMETER
100 or 160
2) MODEL
PMD
3) PROCESS CONNECTION
    different threads on request
- 1/4” NPT-F
- 1/4” NPT-M
- 1/4” BSP-M
- 1/2” NPT-M
- 1/2” NPT-F
- 1/2” BSP-M
- 1/2” BSP-F
4) MOUNTING
- STEM MOUNTING
- 2” PIPE MOUNTING BRACKET
- SURFACE MOUNTING WITH BACK FLANGE
- PANEL MOUNTING WITH OUTER PANEL RING
5) RANGES
0…60 mbar to 0…40 bar
6) STATIC PRESSURE
PN 40 - 100 - 250 - 400 bar
7) OPTIONALS
- PLEXIGLAS
- GLYCERINE FILLED CASE
- SILICON FILLED CASE
- ST. STEEL TAG PLATE
- MAXIMUM READING POINTER
- DIAL TAG MARKING
- CUSTOMER DESIGNED DIAL
- DIAPHRAGM MONEL
- DIAPHRAGM HASTELLOY C276
- MONEL WETTED PARTS
- HASTELLOY C276 WETTED PARTS
- OXYGEN SERVICE
- ATEX VERSION
- - - DIAPHRAGM SEALS
- - - ELECTRIC CONTACTS